Model 5312B
1-4 Axes
PC Quadrature
Encoder Input
T he Model 5312B offers an affordable solution for applications
needing positional feedback, digital readout and event counting for
high input signal occurrences.
Inputs on the 5312B may be single-ended or differential and are

Copyright © 1996 Technology 80 Inc.  All rights reserved.
SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
5312B-1 Quadrature Encoder Interface, 1 Axis
5312B-2 2 Axes Configuration
5312B-3 3 Axes Configuration
5312B-4 4 Axes Configuration
5312 LAB LabVIEW VI’s
5312 DEV Development Kit
5312 MAN Hardware & Software Manuals*
5312 SOFT Demo & Driver Software*